voter_name id_voter
GONZALEZ, FAUSTINO

PEREZ, JORGE LUIS

BATES, LARRY DAN

TRAPP, WAYNE F

SOSA, ELODIA

RINCONES, FIDEL HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ, ROJELIO Z
HERNANDEZ, CELIA

RAMIREZ, MARIA LUISA
MUNOZ, GLORIA ALICIA
REDINGTON, DEBBIE WANELL
GOMEZ, ROSALINDA
HERNANDEZ, CHRISTINA
CORONADO, JOSE ANGEL
CONTRERAS, JUAN JAIME
LARA, REYNALDO

KETTLES, MARY FRANCES
KETTLES, JAMES GRANT
RINCONES, AURORA SOSA
PIKE, DAVID GLENN

CHAPA, ROLANDO L
VASQUEZ, SANJUANITA
MARTINEZ, JESUS Il

GOMEZ, VERONICA

NUNEZ, ESMERALDA RODRIGUEZ
MUELLER, MELISSA
VASQUEZ, CARLOS CONRADO
RICE, PHILIP ALEXANDER
RICE, SARAH HART

MUNOZ, CARLOS EDUARDO I
LOPEZ, JORGE

1006011358
1006304283
1006321513
1006326071
1006327622
1006328782
1006332274
1006332288
1006342069
1006344887
1006345890
1006349673
1006354957
1006356565
1006356890
1019936315
1047944790
1047964869
1072374259
1073243347
1102940991
1208134196
2126166039
2126307444
2131633226
2135119722
2163565119
2180624705
2187002425
2206507034
2222067373

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



