

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method
GONZALEZ, FAUSTINO	1006011358	IN-PERSON
PEREZ, JORGE LUIS	1006304283	IN-PERSON
BATES, LARRY DAN	1006321513	IN-PERSON
TRAPP, WAYNE F	1006326071	IN-PERSON
SOSA, ELODIA	1006327622	IN-PERSON
RINCONES, FIDEL HERNANDEZ	1006328782	IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, ROJELIO Z	1006332274	IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, CELIA	1006332288	IN-PERSON
RAMIREZ, MARIA LUISA	1006342069	IN-PERSON
MUNOZ, GLORIA ALICIA	1006344887	IN-PERSON
REDINGTON, DEBBIE WANELL	1006345890	IN-PERSON
GOMEZ, ROSALINDA	1006349673	IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, CHRISTINA	1006354957	IN-PERSON
CORONADO, JOSE ANGEL	1006356565	IN-PERSON
CONTRERAS, JUAN JAIME	1006356890	IN-PERSON
LARA, REYNALDO	1019936315	IN-PERSON
KETTLES, MARY FRANCES	1047944790	IN-PERSON
KETTLES, JAMES GRANT	1047964869	IN-PERSON
RINCONES, AURORA SOSA	1072374259	IN-PERSON
PIKE, DAVID GLENN	1073243347	IN-PERSON
CHAPA, ROLANDO L	1102940991	IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, SANJUANITA	1208134196	IN-PERSON
MARTINEZ, JESUS III	2126166039	IN-PERSON
GOMEZ, VERONICA	2126307444	IN-PERSON
NUNEZ, ESMERALDA RODRIGUEZ	2131633226	IN-PERSON
MUELLER, MELISSA	2135119722	IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, CARLOS CONRADO	2163565119	IN-PERSON
RICE, PHILIP ALEXANDER	2180624705	IN-PERSON
RICE, SARAH HART	2187002425	IN-PERSON
MUNOZ, CARLOS EDUARDO II	2206507034	IN-PERSON
LOPEZ, JORGE	2222067373	IN-PERSON